
DTS Customer Service Map

1640 Monad Road        Fax     406.896.3492
     Billings, MT 59101       Main   406.245.4695

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE @ www.dtsb.com

Warehouse and Local P & D Available AFTER HOURS

Billings, MT Aurora, Co Salt Lake City, UT

800.755.5855 800.755.5855 800.755.5855

LOGISTICS & CUSTOMER SERVICE

WAREHOUSE OPERATIONS

SALT LAKE CITY UTAH REGION

 RATE MANAGEMENT

EAST REGION

DENVER COLORADO REGION

WEEKEND DISPATCH

AURORA  COLORADOBILLINGS  MONTANA SALT LAKE CITY UTAH

WEST REGION

DRIVER SERVICES

CUSTOMER SERVICE

MANAGER

Pam Schafer
406.896.3428

Customer Support Manager
pams@dtsb.com

Mike Gable
406.384.4422

DTSI Operations
Manager

mikeg@dtsb.com

Britney Lorenz
406.896.3418

DTSI Warehouse
Manager Assistant
britneyl@dtsb.com

Dannel Montoya
Warehouse Lead

406.384.4402
dannelm@dtsb.com

Nadine DeBaca
Waerhouse Admin

Assistant
406.384.4496

nadined@dtsb.com

Todd Ficklin
406.896.3472
Salt Lake City

Warehouse Manager
toddf@dtsb.com

Shane Swaner
406.896.3470
Salt Lake City

Warehouse Storage &
Inventory Manager
shanes@dtsb.com

Jami Hiller
406.896.3419

Logistics Specialist
(Billings)

jamih@dtsb.com

Doug Newman
406.896.3486

Logistics Specialist
(Billings)

dougn@dtsb.com

 Eric Lamoreaux
406.896.3477

Logistics Specialist
(Salt Lake City)
ericl@dtsb.com

April Miller
406.384.4466

Logistics Assistant
(Billings)

aprilm@dtsb.com

Tonya Polk
406.384.4456

Logistics Assistant
(Billings)

Tonyap@dtsb.com

Ricky Free
Monday - Friday

7:00 AM - 5:00 PM
406.896.3458

rickyf@dtsb.com

Brian David
Monday-Friday

1:00 AM - 11:00 AM
406.896.3452
Dispatcher

briand@dtsb.com

Cheno Toulouse
Monday-Friday

8:30 AM  to 5:30 PM
406.896.3404
Dispatcher

chenot@dtsb.com

Scott Hargrove
Monday-Friday

6:00 AM  to 4:00 PM
406.896.3469
Dispatcher

scotth@dtsb.com

Diane LaGrand
Monday-Friday

6:00 AM  to 4:00 PM
406.896.3465

Dispatch Support
dianel@dtsb.com

Troy Long
Monday-Friday

8:00 AM  to 6:00 PM
406.896.3468
Dispatcher

troys@dtsb.com

Adarie Keller
Monday-Friday

 8:00 AM  to 5:00 PM
406.896.3484

Dispatch Support
adariek@dtsb.com

Rae Sweets
Monday-Friday

9:00 AM  to 7:00 PM
406.896.3450
Dispatcher

reas@dtsb.com

Ty Martz
Monday-Friday

8:00 AM  to 6:00 PM
406.896.3449
Dispatcher

tym@dtsb.com

Aaron Scott
Monday-Friday

8:30 AM  to 6:00 PM
406.896.3429

All Regions Operations
Manager

aarons@dtsb.com

Richard Hodo
Monday-Friday

8:30 AM  to 6:30 PM
406.384.4441
Dispatcher

richardh@dtsb.com

Melissa Becker
Monday-Friday

7:30 AM  to 5:30 PM
406.896.3439
Dispatcher

melissab@dtsb.com

Kaylee Davis
Monday-Friday

2:00 PM - Midnight
406.896.3454
Dispatcher

kayleed@dtsb.com

Kevin Thompson
SLC Terminal Manager

406.896.3485
kevint@dtsb.com

Leslie Rojas
SLC Local Dispatch

Manager
406.896.3478

leslier@dtsb.com

Elizabeth Worley
Dispatcher

406.896.3475
elizabethw@dtsb.com

Scott Kramer
Warehouse Admin

Assistant
406.384.4485

scottk@dtsb.com

Shonda Okerlund
Admin Assistant/Billing

406.896.3473
shondao@dtsb.com

Shawn Foley
Operations Manager

406.896.3498
shawnf@dtsb.com

Yenny Milian
Dispatcher

406.384.4468
yennym@dtsb.com

Marina Madera
Billing / Receiving

406.896.3494
marinam@dtsb.com

Celeste Gantenbein
Admin Assistant

406.384.4495
celesteg@dtsb.com

Jim Baldwin
Wednesday  2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Thursday - Sunday
6:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Monday  6:00 AM - 11:00 AM
406.896.3409

Weekend Dispatch Manager
jimb@dtsb.com

Valarie Nation
Thursday - Monday
6:00 AM  to 4:00 PM

406.896.3471
Weekend Dispatch
valarien@dtsb.com

Shanda Putman
406.896.3444
Rate Analyst

shandap@dtsb.com

 Josh Kostelecky
406.896.3453
Rate Analyst

joshk@dtsb.com

Shayla Budell
406.896.3473
Rate Analyst

shaylab@dtsb.com

Kaleigh Baker
406.384.4409
Rate Analyst

kaleighb@dtsb.com


